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i Wi H RHCK8450 RHCKQ8463 RHCKQ8480 RHCK8463 RHCK8480 RHCKQ84100 RHCK84100 RHCK84125 RHCK84160
I KR B mm ®500 ®630 ®800 630 @800 ®1000 ®1250 ®1600
e RZEH| HAAmMm @500 ®150~630 ®300~800 @630 ®200~800 ®400~1000 @1000 ®200~1250 ®500~1600
Fe R TAKEmm 2700 3300/5300 5000/6000/8000
INLIE IRRZHIK Emm 2500 3100/5100 5000/6000/8000
IR S5 Emm 850 1100 1450
REFHIER L7
AU B KA T 35 8 20
XighfrfEmm 315 425 500
—— ZE7Emm 2550 3150/5150 5300/6300/8300
X/ ZAh R Ehid fFmm / min 10000,/8000 5000/5000
X/ Zhle/ Nl 4y Fmm 0.001
ThhfEd (BR) rpm 4-400 4-300 4-200
B NG C2-11 A2-15
. F4fLFAmm ®94 D130 ®100
i o AL 24120 2411140
EEt N ) MT-5 MT-6
S FZ 0 RD500 F-Zh P RD630 F-Z IR D630 F-Z14 JRP800 F#P4RP1000 FZ I RD1250 F-2) 0D 1400
J1 T A e 4
DI TIRHAE R mm 280 %280 300 %300 380% 380
JIAT# T mm 40X 40 50X 50
FRHE R HAAmm $200 @220 @300
B E R TREmm 310 330 310
R P o L JEE MT-6 100(4EE1:7)
b EHEALKW AC22 AC30 AC45 AC75
P T Q/RH 02-2013 HEALEZFERN RS Q/RH 03-2013 FIEFLARFEIRBIA LM
TARH IT6~IT7
A AR LS S Ra0.8
AL 6400 x 2350 7500 X 2400/9500 X 2400 11000 x 3000/ 12000 X 3000/ 14000 X 3000
ISReEE AU K g 9000 9500 10000 13000/17000 14000/ 18500 15000/20000 | 35000/37000/ 41000 37000/39000/ 43000 39000/41000/45000
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JT¥E# Capacities
7SRt SR LA
BRI

T RINTALE
RPN

24 Spindle
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il AL AR

Al it e 1L
EhhgE s (Egk)
4% Feed motion
X/ Zi b ANk i
X s
AL e 2L

X RfTE (iR)
ZI R SATRE (YA
HE Others

AL

Swing over bed
Max. workpiece length
Max. turning length

Mas.turnang dia

Spindle nose
Spindle bore
Taper hole of spindle

Spindle speed range (stepless)

Min.feed increment of x-/z-axis
Rapid speeds of x-axis

Rapid speeds of Z-axis
Max.travel of X-axis

Max.travel of Z-axi

Main motor power

HLIAE R <} Machine overall demensions
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HifiUnit
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400
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WOH
e K jERE B mm D630 @800 ©1000 ®1000 @1250
R RFHHFEmm 630 ®800 $150~1000 630 $880
ALK EMm 1550/3050 1800/3300/5300
BRI FFmm 1500/3000 1550/3050/5050
PR 5 S mm 600 755
AU R AR ET & 8
Zif R mm 1580/3080 1600/3100/5100
X Rmm 390 475 570 580 630
X/ Z4#2hi% JEmm / min 3000/6000
X/ Zh I/ NiEL Fmm 0.001
ThEEE (G%) rpm 10-2500 4-400
R b C2-11 A2-15
FhhFlEmm $94 ®130
Al i AL Ai120 A 140
AT MT-5 MT-6
e FEH=IND325 F 2 RP1000
JI T A3 4 4
TIRHAE R SFmm 240x%240 300% 300
JIFFAR T mm 32x32 40x40
R HiEmm @140 ®160
BT Rimm 180 300
PRI LA MT-5 MT-6
Tk FALKW AC26 AC30
JB/T8324. 1-06/ B ENA R TB/T8324.2-06M RBHEN R R HA K M
IT6~IT7
Ra0.8
AT 4800X 1700/ 6300 X 1700 Zzggi 1:88/ 4500 2680/6000 X 2680/8580 X 2680
DU E EKe 4500/5500 4800/5800 5100/6100 7000/10700/14000 | 11000/12700/16000 | 13000/15700/180000
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JNT{EH Capacities
IR B bdieK [l AR
R LA E
BRI E

IR B G E

F#Hh Spindle
LEhRAS

R

AL AR
A i AL

S T o i

R AEE (JER)
kL R B
W% Feed motion
X/ Y/ ZIay e N B4 1
X/Y/ Zia e e
XA (HIS)
Yig Rk (EF)
ZI B RATRE (DhI)
J2JE Tailstock
JREEER A

JRHE TR

JFR R g e L T
¢ Others
FEHPLIAR

Swing over bed

Max. workpiece length
Max. turning length
Span of guideway

Spindle nose

Chuck

Spindle bore

Taper hole of spindle

Spindle Taper

Spindle speed range (stepless)
Center height from bed

Min.feed increment of x-/y-/z-axis
Rapid speeds of x-/y-/z-axis
Max.travel of X-axis

Max.travel of Y-axis

Max.travel of Z-axis
Diameter of Tailstock quill
Travel of tailstock quill

Taper hole of tailstock quill

Main motor power

HLAE R S} Machine overall demensions

HUR K JE
HLR 55 JiE
LI 53 JEE
LA Ji ik

Machine Length
Machine Width
Machine Hight

Machine mass

HifiUnit

mm

mm
mm
mm

mm

r/min

mm

mm
mm/min
mm
mm

mm

mm

KW

mm

mm

kg

RHJR850

850
3000
3000
435

Ca-11
=R 4EP500
100

A 120
MT-5
0.05-60

795

0.001/0.001/0.001
4000

400

450

3200

100
250
MT-5

3t

6500
2000
2540
5000
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Ti g Item

fI L3 Capacities
/=W eE SN LK
BRI E
BORMERE

F4h Spindle
BN

ik

hiiE LR

ehil G iy e £L
IR
EHFEEE (o)
SRl R B
4 Feed motion
X/Y /21 fpe N e e
X/ Z1e) YR ik i
XE KA (i)
Yl kiR (L)
Zin i KAt (GhA)
J& i Tailstock
LA
FFEERT

JRE P R e FL o S
2 Others
AL

DA R IERKRIZEVNARFBERT

AN YANG RUIHENG CNC MACHINE TOOL Co.,LTD
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FfiUnit RHJR1400
Swing over bed mim 1400
Max. workpiece length mimn 3500
Max. turning length min 3500
Spindle nose mm C2-11
Chuck mm PR F#2P 500
Spindle bore min 100
Taper hole of spindle mm /120
Spindle Taper MT-5
Spindle speed range (stepless) r/min 0.05-60
Center height from bed mm 700
Min.feed increment of x-/y-/z-axis mm 0.001/0.001/0.001

Rapid speeds of x-/y-/z-axis mm/min 4000

Max.travel of X-axis mim 350
Max.travel of Y-axis mm 1100
Max.travel of Z-axis mm 800
Diameter of Tailstock quill mm 100
Travel of tailstock quill mm 250
Taper hole of tailstock quill MT-5
Main motor power KW B

HUER <} Machine overall demensions

B JE
L 95 J5E
LI 175 JEE
LR J ek

Machine Length mm 6500
Machine Width mim 2000
Machine Hight mm 2540
Machine mass kg 12000
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